MEMORANDUM

TO: Mr. Wyrosdick and School Board Members
FROM: April Martin
Director of Elementary Education
DATE: September 27, 2018
RE: School Volunteers for 2018-2019

The total number of School Volunteers for approval during the School Board meeting on Sept. 27, is 3,049, The
overall total for the 2018-2019 school year is 3,774,

10. Brown, Mickey

Bagdad (216) 11, Britt, Olivia
See attached list 12. Brift, Lori
13. Fredericks, Jr. Dr. George

Berryhill (275) 14, Carter, Steven]
See attached list

Navarre High (221)
Dixon Inter (518) See attached list
See attached list
Gulf Breeze El (102) Pace High (104)
See attached list See attached list
Holley Nav Inter( 168 ) Santa Rosa Adult (1)
See attached list 1. Myers, Roxana
Holley Nav Prim(462)
See attached list
Jay Elem (77)
See attached list

Oriole Beach (568)
See attached list

Rhodes (140)
See attached list

Hobb Middle (68)
See attached list

Gulf Breeze High(115)

See attached list

Jay High (14)

Standifer, Bobby
Bondurant, Jeremy
Bethea, Nancy

Kolb, Rachel

Carter, Dawn
Boendurant, Elizabeth
Hughes, Chasity
Findley, Burlin
Brown, Roberta

Rl B o ol o



For the month of: ﬂ maum‘ Aok 63-10-09 1983

sa{nt;Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
21 &

As principal ok < Bagdad Elementary

(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for piacement. [,] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal:w "*@ Date: Pveued 0 2orx

(Signature)

1._;@11“&\3' onsld

2. Mﬂ\% . .QL\Q.rnf\

3. Meogy _Tamie

22, O.amr, By Hrmu)
23. Cwer, Shene

4. ﬁﬂﬂi&&@_,_lﬁmbgrlfw

24, OASl\ A‘ﬁ\w

5 MAnderesn . Soman

25. Qﬁ\%l\ 'PaN“c'L

6. Antone  Re mem

26. Q,\od{k} Rutlf\&\

7. Al N

8. Askew, w}wne“

27. CD“Q-H\e;d ; Tuliange.

28. Q‘M\re‘u{ ; Kes 5‘}1311\

9_@&&%_&&

29. Do llag ! Te nhilea

10. A f?)nn%hm ' R o

30. Dowven PD!’"’“: Gb\rvb,

1. Bndaan, Vo lec e

31. Dewis  Saral

12. fdms | Clhnistin

32, Ba,,ﬁ . Ambf

13, Bode, Felitia
14. "P)ow-.(’ N Dl}.{\‘-tnﬂ

33-BMO~M’ 'Dachrw;\m_
34. —Dv«\\mp; -’punw\a

15. Woveran, e cr.

35. bu ﬁ')r’l’o y _d?\_ﬂlf/)'\bp,

16. Toreakall, Kuthe

17 Douse(Brown\  Deviq

36. Eelmands Kaklljﬂn
37. Ellis, Anes]

18. Bucdott Michelle

38. fre: +m}’ N, NAG

19. ‘B‘-VJ]OV} N Jo Mna

39. Fﬂe:%&a.’ Wi lisam

20. Boushn  “Tora

40. Fwller , Sacls




For the month of: )ﬁf\«-e,)ba} 203 63-10-00 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Bhaodad Flom. ,a School Volunteer
~ (Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee.
appropriately screened for placement. m SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: D‘VQ/ ﬂ“% Date: - Avenat 22 v g
(Signature) ’ ' '

#1._Bacesa “(\/bf\f\& 61._1 r.:;-ensl,CI‘ee,s:m

42. B:\lyot . Skolnte 62. Kotler, Lisa

43. &blo‘e\‘ ‘P‘m\:p - 63. K?l\é‘}\_ (s

44, C.o\o\e} Rochel 64. Lana‘}un._ Keisttn

45. Beags, dngela 65. Lq'lkw.’ Sa e nthe

46. @mm: Ve sda 66. L{?w“-s; Andrea

47. _(Sceene : Vi ctoesa 67. Lollse ,_Etica

48. Bust  KaHyure 68. Lnns€ord | TiCfann

49. laccss, Mo licca 69. Nack, Candace

50. Yoecrion  Alice 70. Mack, Ron\d

51. Her\ﬁque-z Mma 71;_,[&350&.' Amber

92. HMDénag A ASSa 72. 'A\M‘I'\\ne“: J Facey

53. Molt-, an'oi-ﬁ,P 73. Moson “ri&f\(la /

54._Wowacd . Shon dace 74. M\ Doiels , Kimberlu,

55. Hwise Kasandra 75. M K0 cHom ’-?-\eloo_t‘co\

56._Hwtcherson, ](our'l-ﬂataf 76. l\\e_a\::lows‘r Coerve

57. H\%c,mﬁ{,\ ; Mison 77. ”\'.Hlmrn'; Melssea

58.Jacltson TesSica 78. rN\‘nl\lr| Tarun

99. Mﬁ.ﬁ.ﬁn, Aﬁl‘\lev‘r 79. N\or*.h= ('))Ps‘kﬂ.

60. A ones , 'A‘Sl‘\\&/\ﬂ BO-MMnU?)i ;e



For the month of: )QNQM‘F ARYL 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Baedad Elem.

,a School Volunteer
(Nathe of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. ]E SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: _}JB»—’Q i ) Date: A“"‘a”"“j 23 0l

{Signature)
81. j\l\m\m Ke llse. 101. _Sorath Wecbhie
82. A/e\'éon Conatnen, 102. Spoet, Vanessa
83. O‘S‘ken /V\ rondes 103. CSDFQGMP ) Tobrtha
84. u[%\rk uu:l'L;\ 104. "D‘ﬁhne:H' Anae |
835. ’P&S‘-‘mn Melane. 105. _Dwonn , \Tef\r\:-kn.
86. ‘Pﬁ\ﬂson —ha chae| Stk 106. Swichee, A«Men}\)

87-'Penur\ur‘..)?\osq\'. 107. i—grner Ke res

88. Q::f“}c@ ) He_o:\—Ly\ 108. varmr . ’Djreo)/\m\i{.

89. Poder, Micke | 109. \an felt plicole.

90. Ramsm« ‘\Be,ls oroh 110. Websfen , San\an%

91. Re: ale L o 5 111.Wmlrke,r),ac.l Onite Wilson

92. W?ML Mota 112 whide Kafec.

93 Rokmm T ffnin

113, White —Stacey

94. Ropec Tormathe

114, Whittaker | Wendy

0
95. Sumlom, Rar:qg

115. Williams Toha /

96. Sehy lesden : Qe becea

97. Sch ﬂoiolu* : A’Le.gan

116. \Williams ja wla

17, Wiser, Brandu-

98, Scott . essca

[4]
116, Jble,_Qobocca

99. Dilva : 'Izn%ﬁ*pl
100. Sronmong  Aynlec

119. Wulosd rc/(_J Macissa

0
120, }/mrne L, Shelb,



For the month of: W oo 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Bagdad Elementary
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. W SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: _Dx-Q ”*:% Date: Avarat 08 >orz

(Signature)

1. )ﬂhf!ﬁ"‘.ioﬂ ?auw 21. P)f\'.'ums; Den n
2. _‘ﬁ‘&r\ao 4 me|-»\ 22, %n‘ion: floss -
3‘/ounm Trach 23. Calimans | Rulot
4. Zo\dco«osk« ’ Jeane fle 24, Cleck | To 1
3. 6@#’[9%\, Keat 25. ki‘rlovb fﬁn“l’ﬁnm’}/
6. A-W\?_S; 6+tlﬁ)~&ﬂrt~ 26. _Marcane ;. Al x
7. [_o(\r:\J, ﬁf\o}q,[ 27._&@(‘%‘%1: /Ka”&[p?n
8. Montes . Maste Lino 28. _Solis_ ”'D\.d\ew
Q.M\jus)’Romm 29. Hamn:ke \twn
10. 6+uke,s: Bcenda 30. B nbluul} kedana
1. _Molpacy Melanre 31._Amans  Madk
12. _Densmen,  Keoeve, 32. _Ammens, Shane
13.1&2@[«,} A Aven 33. U\unn “r“\'m%
14. wh;de 3 6@./\:’& 34. Clwld 6mmlm
15. Stott . Ancled 35, Tq_kamnrn} 4 Aﬂsr‘uplu
16. Lolnos. Elnoss, b, 36. _Asherner, Mifldl
17. \‘H\aﬁ-avo ml.vm 37. YC\«,M; Broke
18. Graom . weds . 38. _Gon zales | Mmm

ook B 39. _fhaish, w, nd
20, MQM'E“L; Mbect 40 /V\DPM %go,’ot’\

JLo



For the month of: ﬂ’\'\%m} 2ol 63-10-00 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of __Bredad Hlepontan ,a School Volunteer

(Name of School) ¢

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropnriately screened for placement. E SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal:D*v.ﬁ /L\ll'g Date: Poasnt Q4 worg

{Signature)
41, Mef\ﬁl{"‘lj l-%pm] 61.
42. Sitafine . Al 62,
43. Whitleo  Antten, 83,
a4. Lewsss  Tane 64.
45, Crm\, L 65.
46. Rucnen, Miclse| 66.
47. _willows (ML,}/ 67.
8. ACosth, Tecus 68.
49. FRuge | TcCunny 69.
50-.&&(%?\&1: Videl 70.
51. Clack, Arian 71.
52. (‘Mlg; He 10 72.
53. Pe,qmpi 8 Caham 73.
54, C\f\ar*eh’-c_‘ M cbolag 74.
55. rl;w?z,rs,t( J dindeecr 75.
56. Scott, Redel 76.
57. 77.
58. 78.
5. 79.
60. 80.




For the Month of. September 2018 Berryhill Elementary School

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
119
[@
As principal of Berryhill Elementary School, a School Volunteer Program participating
school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location.

These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately
screened for placement.

Principal Q é’,'z/az,__ Date o~ 1%

){S’CREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Alfred, Sarah

Allen, Denise
Amper, Marjorie
Anderson, Christina
Andrews, Calleena
Angeles, April
Austin, Laura
Barnas, Amberly
Barnes, Jane
Barton, Anita
Barton, Jerrel
Belcher, Emily
Benson, Shawha
Blackney, Kate
Bobe, Jessica
Boon, Amelia
Borja, Rachel
Bradley, Patrice
Bray, Mickie
Breland, Tracy
Bryant, Ammie
Buckhanan, Tabatha
Budzinsky, Katherine
Bull, Patricia
Burchett, Payton
Butterworth, Charice
Byers, Karen
Cameron, Debbie
Cannon, Helen
Carrier, Patricia
Carroll, Adam
Carroll, Tonia

Cartes, Holly
Cash, Karen
Cash, Mikayla
Castieberry, Heather
Caudeli, Melissa
Chavez, Alaina
Christian, Jamie
Clowers, Irene
Coburn, Brittany
Cole, Briana
Corley, Leslie
Cossich, Marc
Cossich, Monigque
Coulter, Brandee
Cowles, Jessica
Cox, Jaymie
Cross, Sarah
Cuellar, Cody
Dahlstrom, Annina
Diaz-Kerkado', Kristina
Dillon, Penny
Ditmore, Karen
Dixeon, Kristi
Dockens, Pamela
Douglas, Kimberly
Ducker, Lindy
Early, Eula
Earnest, Paul
Edwards, Stacey
Ellis, Felicia
Enterkin, Alyssa
Erskine, Aaron

K



Erskine, Lela
Fall, Brittani
Fauth, Christina
Fendlason, Ashley
Feuerbacher, Britni
Feuerbacher, Lori
Figueroa, Melanie
Fischer, Jeffrey
Fischer, Sarah
Flakes, Aniais
Flores, Rachael
Floyd, Diane
Forester, Elyssa
Forester, Logan
Franklin, Craigh
Franklin, Paulette
Franks, Jamie
Freeman, Robin
Freeman,Patricia
Fruge, Tiffany
Fuqua, Erin
Gandolfi, Chanoy
Gardner, Mary
Gates, Crystal
Geer, Jarred: 1
Gillis, Kirrii
Golden, Johnny
Golden, Susan Michele
Gordon, Kimberly
Goza, Samantha
Guerra, Karissa
Hampton, Tonya
Hanson, Gabrielle
Hardy, Lyndi -
Hardy, Robert
Harris, Lisa
Harris, Megumi
Hawsey, Briana
Hefty, Ashley -
Henderson, Lyndsey-
Henning, Wanda.
Herrin, Kimberly-
Hill, April
Hodgson, Jennifer
Hollis, Lauren-
Hoit, Summer
Hopper, Jamie
Hounshell, Lindsey
Hunt, Marcie
Ifft, Donna
Jackson, Victoria
James, Kara-
James, Thomas
Jernigan, Megan
Johnson, Michelle
Johnson, Sylvia
sk,

Johnson, Zachary
Jones, Amber
Jordan, Robin
Jordan, Scott
Kelley, Rebecka
Kenowitz, Autum
King, Marion
Kolafa, Kristina
Koppin, Adam
Kossman, Tina
Laberge, Crystal
Lanasa, Matthew
Leavitt, Bonnie
Lehman, Angela
Lewis, Geneva
Lofton, Tara
Luster, Kacey
Mack, Alina
Magin, Naomi
Maney, Jamie
Margist, Christina
Margist, Michael
Margist, Stephanie
Martin, Addie
Martin, Felicia
Martin, Stephanie
Martinez, Theresia
Mason, Martha
Massey, Jacquelyn
Matney, Chastity
Matthews, Danielle
Matthews, Tina
McCoy, Melissa
McGee, Kierra
MeHenry, Carolyn
Melendez, Kelly
Meredith Chelsey
Meredith, Alexander
Messer, Shelley
Mevyer, Kelli
Mikas, Stpehanie
Mooney, David
Moore, Jill
Moore, Melissa
Moore, Tara
Morris, Kristen
Nagy, Richelle
Nelson, Whitney
Nevins, Hayley
North, Tabitha
Northrop, Isaac
Northrop, Jennifer
Q' Donovan, James
Odom, Shawna
Ojeda, April
Orr, Melissa

St



Orwig, Dunnery
Orwig, Tsani
Owens, Donna
Palag, Marcus
Paul, Angelique
Peacock, Martha
Pennell, Angela
Perritt, Ashley
Pierce, Jeffery
Pierce, Kelly
Pike, Whitney
Pippin, Amanda
Pippin, Tiffany
Pool, Angela Maria

Pool, Joseph
Porter, Leilani

Porter, Nalina
Powers, Jason
Powers, Katelynn
Powers, Wanda
Pritchett, Marie
Pritchett, Steven
Pugh, Brittany.
Quick, Alecia
Ramirez, Annie
Ramirez, Michael
Reed, Bibiana
Reed, Sherri
Rhone, Kristin
Riddle, Heather
Riley, Courtney
Rivenbark, Celeste
Rolinger, Sherri
Roughton, Julie
Rutherford, lL.eeta
Ruthven, Brandi
Schepper, Alyssa
Schepper, Evangeline
Schepper, Justin
Schmidt, Melissa
Schubert, JoAnna
Schumann, Jennifer
Shedd, Aubrey.
Shipley, Elizabeth
Shouppe, Hillary
Sitter, Jessica
Slaughter, Jaid
Sloan, Wendy
Smith, Amy
Smith, Dakota
Smith, Tyler -
Spears, Kristin
Spencer, Kayla
Spivey, Amanda
Splatt, Devin
Splatt, Tiffany K\

Stanley, Tonya
Stanley, William
Stecroix, Amanda
Stephani, Jennifer
Stevens, Elizabeth
Stoker, Melissa
Stoltman. Kendall
Subject-Scott, Elizabeth
Suiton, Jessica
Tanton, Danielle
Tanton, Jason
Teel, Emily
Thompson, Linda
Thompson, Melissa
Tichenor, Janice
Till, Gina

Todd, Donna
Trask, Ann Marie
Turner, Paula
Ufford, Desiree
Vernon, Casey
Villanueva, Dominigue
Walker, Rebecca

Waltz, Ashton

Weed, Jennifer
Wells, Stefanie
Woestley, Walker
Wheeler, Christopher
Wheeler, Pamela
White, Sarah
Whitman, Candace
Whittaker, Lydia
Wilkes, Krissy
Wilkes, Michael
Wilkinson, Hannah
Williams Cynthia
Williams, Jessica
Wilson, Paige
Wiscaver, Bridgette
Wiscaver, Jacqueline
Wright, Bery!

Yates, Randie

Zajac, Joshua
Ul



63-10-09

For the month of: ‘SQQXP \\(\\‘\‘\_IL‘(

(;D Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

1983

As principal of S. S. Dixon Intermediate School, a School Volunteer Program participating school, |

recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have
applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
_X__ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: ﬁ’f(,m{’ﬂa Ag()?fﬁf’

Adomako, Christabel

Aggie Pabst
Aguilar, Ashley
Alcantar, Jasmin
Alcantar, Marcello
Anderson, Lindsay
Antonio, Tvy
Ardoin, Stephanie
Asheraft, Nicole
Atkinson, Jessica
Atkinson, Seth
Backes, Lynn
Baker, Jessica
Baker, Jody
Baldwin, Kim
Baldwin, Lawrence
Banks, Nicole
Barninger, Alicia
Barrow, Alisa
Batchelor, Cindy
Bazzelle, Crystal
Beal, Mistic
Beasley, Mary
Beattie, Lisa

Beck, Angela
Bedard, Alison
Beers, Rowena
Belarmino, Jennifer

Bell, Scott
Benton, Leigh-Ann
Bernard, Carrie

Bernazzani-Smith,
Melissa

Bertagnolli, Kristen
Biggs, Jennifer
Bingham, Courtney
Bolton, Arlene
Bone, Christine
Booker, Courtney
Boudreaux, Shawna
Bowers, Ashleigh
Bowman, Sandra
Box, Melanie
Braddock, Annmarie
Bradley, James
Bradley, Tricia
Brammer, Krista
Branham, Hope
Breed, Christine
Brewer, Rebecca
Brooking, Angela
Brooks, Robin
Brown, Deborah
Brown, Nancy

. Brown, Sherridan

Browne, Dawn

Carlos, Peralta
Carlton, Tracy
Carmona, Myranda
Carrancejie, Michelle
Casey, Kally
Cassady, Mary
Cassady, Michael
Caudle, Amy
Cavnar, Katie
Chapman, Keith
Chapman, Takiyah
Chapman, Tammy
Cheek, James
Cheek, Kristin

Date: _9/4/2018

Bryan, Katherine Chen, Ying

. Bryant, Ammie Christison, Melissa
Burkett, Jackie Clark, Crystal
Burkett, Rachel "Nicole" Clark, Kristy
Busby, Tabitha Claudio, Lauren
Butler, Lisa Cobb, Kristi
Cadwell, Kathleen Cobb, Richard
Cadwell, Michael Cockerel, Andrea
Campbell, Bettina Coley, Rachel
Campbell, Cherie Collell, Anja
Campbell, Margie Colley, Cydney
Cannon, Grady Colley, Lindsey
Cannon, Helen Comer, Jessica
Caris, Taylor Compton, Kristin

Connaughton, Courtney
Cook, Ronald

Cook, Sean

Cooper, Erika
Corwin, Vivian

Cota, Taylor
Coudriet, Rebekah
Counselman, Jennifer
Cox, Amy

Craig, Brittany
Crane, Alice

Crenshaw-Plummer,
Dana

Crisco, Tiffany



Crow, Kimberly
Currie, Heidi
Daffern, Cynder
Dahlem, Monica
Dall, Angela
Daly, Jennifer
Danish, Maeghan
Dasinger, Chanda
Davis, Macanda
Dawsey, Amanda
Daye, Karrie
Deangelis, Sarah
Del Rosario, Donna
DeLange, Jessica
DeManss, Carel
DeMara, Bonnie
DeMeese, Zowy
Denham, Tiffany
Denney, Jason
Depaola, Melissa
DeRamus, Melissa
Dinkins, Paige
Draper, Julie
Ducker, Lindy
Dull, Britney
Dunckel, Amy
Dunn, Sera
Duvall, Allyson
Eby, Jackie

Ellen Henley
Elliot, Jennifer
Ellis, Brooke
Elzweig, Jennifer
Emily C. O'Shel
Emmons, Kelly
English, Sherry

Eschman, Danielle
Espinosa, Jessica
Etheridge, Brittany
Fatheree, Ashley
Fierro, Carolyn
Filbert, Amie
Fisher, Jennifer
Flanders, Annee
Flanders, Mertice
Foles, Melissa
Forst, Amanda
Fowler, Tracy
Franz, Malinda
Frenkel, Rebekah
Frevert, Leanne
Frevert, Lindsey
Frye, Jennifer
Gable, Kristina
Garrett, Kara
Garrett, Stacey
Gassman, Teresa
Gates, Erica
Gaulden, Brittany
Gibbons, Thomas J
Gibson, Michelle
Gillis, Howie
Glass, Tiffany
Glass, Tracey
Goins, Erica
Gonzalez, Angelica
Gonzalez;, Melissa
Gorman, Meredith
Grachan, Julie
Gradia, Jennifer
Gray, Angela
Greene, April

Enumerables, Bernadette Gregson, Claire

Eschman, Danielle

Groeschen, Rebecca

Grooms, Christine
Guy, Madeline
Haddy, Falen
Hagans, Betty
Hall, Brittany
Hall, Julia

Hall, Kimberly
Halstead, Traci
Hardy, Ashley
Hardy, Melissa
Hargrove, Shea
Harrelson, Angelia
Harris,Stephanie
Hart, Laura
Hartley, Felicia
Hatcher, Suzanne
Hatteroth, Janelle
Hatton, Laura '
Hawthorne, Mary
Hayden, Melinda
Haynes, Katherine

Heinrich, Christine -

Helms, Crystil
Henley, Larry
Hensley, Earl
Hensley, Gina
Hensley, Skye
Herndon, Melissa
Hilliard, Lori
Hobbs, Christina -
Hogue, Kara
Hondorp, Charisa
Hospedales, Dorka
House, Sarah
Hudson, Denise
Hudson, Steven
Huggins, Amy
Hutcherson, Melissa

lorg, Makenzie
Jackson, Deanna
Jacob, Ryan
Jaoui, Nyrma
Jarvis, Dawn
Jenkins, Lauren
Jernigan, Chasity
Jernigan, Jennifer
Jernigan, Sandra
Johnna Wise
Johnson, Gregory
Johnson, Jessica
Johnson, Karen
Jones, Bobbi
Jones, Jean
Jones, Kellie
Jones, Mindy
Jumonville, Shannon
Kelley, Gary
Kelley, Sandra
Kemp Tanya
Kemp, Angela
Kimbrell, Caristen
King, Elizabeth
King, Marla
Kirby, Tricia
Klein, Kristen
Lameda, Jaxon
Land, Courtney
Lane, Brooke
Lane, Emma
Larsen, Danielle
Lay, Cameron
Lay, Jessica
LeBlanc, Jaime
Lee, Destiney

 Lee, Rachael

Lefferts, Danielle



Leslie, Michelle
Lewis, Amanda
Lewis, Kristy
Lewis, Nicole
Lieser, Harrison
Lilleston, Sharmaine
Lingle, Misty
Lizen, Selena
Locklear, Ashley
Loeffler, Lauren
Long, Shannon
Longshore, Michelle
Love, Tara

Lucas, Tesia

Lutz, Crystal
Lynch, Danielle
Lynch, Tiffany
MacMurray, Kristy
Madaris, Jessica
Mallick, Christopher
Mallick, Kimberly
Malone, Casey Jo
Mann, Melissa
Manner, Madison
Manor, Shirley
Mansell, Kasey
Martin, Summer
Maskery, Sophie
Mason, Amy
Masson, Kristin
Mata, Brandy
Mattes, Emily
Maugus, Michael
Maxwell, Brooke
Maxwell, Kelsey
May, Trisha
McBride, Amanda
McBride, Stephanie

McBride, Tamara
McGinnis, Kandace
McKee, Brennen
McLemore, Jerry
McLemore, Linda
McLeod, Bryan
McMath, Amista
McNally, Michelle
Medero, Elizabeth
Meeks, Cassaundra
Mendez, Marco
Mendez, Teresa
Mercado, Brenda
Micklos, Jennifer
Midgett, Kalyn
Miller, Jaime
Miller, Katherine
Miller, Renee
Mills, Carrie
Miracle, Eric
Mitchell, Rachel
Mock, Christina

Mooneyham, Madison

Morgan, Candice
Morris, Melissa
Motes, Heather
Muncy, Amber
Musacchia, Renata
Musselwhite, Jonna
Nagel, Theresa
Nance, Shawna
Neal, Tara

Neill, Brigitte
Neill, Jessie
Nelson, Jennifer
Nida, Jo

Nikkan, Heather
Nohelani Wright

Norris, Kelly
Norris, Nicole
Nowling, Virginia
Nutter, Sarah
Nystrom, Heather
O'Brien, Kelly
Olafsen, William
Olivet, Tammie
Omary, Amanda
Onyenauwa, Nnenna
Orehosky, Joseph
Ortiz, Erica
Otero, Brenda
Otts, Jennifer
Owens, Ashlie
Painter, Tamara
Pait, Kelsie
Palmer, Nina
Parkerson, Stacie
Parrish, Barbara
Pate, Amanda
Pena, Trisha
Penrod, Charles
Perez, Christine
Perkins, Jamie
Perritt, Ashley
Perritt, Jeri
Perritt, Laurie
Perry, Sandra
Pike, Emily

Pike, Matthew
Pinckard, Erin
Pinckard, Shelly
Poland, Cinnamon
Polk, Hillary
Price, Cathy
Price, William
Pugh, Connie

Pusins, Kristin
Pusins, Ryan
Quinn, Deanna
Quintonilla, Kathy
Rakestraw, Rhonda
Ramirez, Lechelle
Ranachandran, Bhurana
Rappa, Brandy
Ray, Loretta

Rayls, Ashley
Rayls, Joshua
Raymond, Jessica
Reams, Patti

Reid, LeaAnn
Richard, Melissa
Richter, Nicole
Roach, Jennie
Robinson, Jessica
Rohrer, Janice
Ross, Lacey
Royster, Marianne
Salazar, Karen
Salmon, Jessica
Sandell, Kerry
Sanders, Crystal
Sanders, Donna Denise
Sanspree, Mazzi
Satterfield, Shanna
Scallan, Jessica
Schmitt, Jennifer
Schultz, Kurt
Schultz, Merrit
Scott, Braden
Scott, Elizabeth
Scott, Regina
Scoft, Regina
Sessions, Sarah
Settlemires, Maegen



Seymour, Luke
Shaffer, Angela
Sharma, Pritika
Shehan, Tracy
Shelton, Heather
Shrecengost, Teresa
Simmons, Chelsey
Simmmons, Christina
Simmons, Jessica
Sindelar, Amy
Sington, Halley
Skechak, Tabitha
Smead, Hailei
Smiga, Dianna
Smith, Amanda
Smith, Bradford
Smith, Kimberly
Smith, Mackenzie
Smith, Patricia
Smith, Rodney
Smith, Shannon
Smith, Sheri
Smith, Stephanie
Snakenberg, Katie
Sneed, Julie
Snipes, Margherita
Snowden, Stacy
Southard, Joyce
Spencer, Sheila
Speropulos, Susan
St. Myer, Kara
Stanford,Regina
Staszak, Kristen
Steele, Lora
Stewart, Allen
Stover, Coryne
Stuart, Kayla
Summerlin, Crystal

Sweat, Terry
Taylor, Jennifer
Taylor, Karen
Terrell, Anthony
Theis, Heidi _
Thomas, Bethany
Thomas, Erica
Thompson, Andrea
Thompson, Marea
Tillotson, Frankie
Tillotson, Pamela
Tompkins, Stefany
Trickey, Ann-Marie
Tuttle, Alex

Van Matre, Kristen
Vasquez, Marissa
Viator, Christine

Von Ansbach Young,
Mindy

Vuorinen, Maricela
Walders, Cora
Walders, Edward
Wale, Lynn
Walker, Ashley
Walker, Aspen
Walker, Brandee
Walker, Danielle
Walker. Courtney
Wallace, Jessica
Wallace, Marissa
Wallis, Gordon
Walters, Nicole
Walters, Nicole
Ward, Brigitte
Waters, Lora

Way, Gloria
Weckley, Kimberly
Weeks, Autumn

Welch, Nancy
Wells, Stephanie
Wheeler, Collcen
White, Miriam
White, Veancha
Whiten, Rhonda
Whittington, Sarah
Wieczorekv, Victoria
Wiggins, Alisha
William Husky
Williams, Courtney
Williams, Lisa
Williamson, Trisha
Wilson, Beth
Wilson, Tamara
Winans, Amy
Witschel, Rachel
Woodlock, Danicl
Wragg, Lisa
Wright, Kristen
Wyckoff, Cathy
Yerena, Maria
Young, Stacey
Young, Tabitha
Zagaruyka, Amanda
Zahand, Randall
Zebrowski, Melvin
Zigler., Amy
Zofcin, Katie

Total: 5\



September 6, 2018 Total: 102

Banta Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As the Principal of Guif Breeze Elementary, a School Velunteer Program participating schpol, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve our work focation. These volunteers have
applications on file in aur office and have heen appropriately screened for placement.

SCREENED FORSEXUAL PREBATORS

= M...r—-""
Principal: / "3 Date: f/g’{/k/

Adams Heather Gatlin Ashles
Anderson lennifer firace Jack
Ausiin Evan Grace Joy
Bankich Feggy Grace Melissa
Barber Laura Greenstreet  Horfencia
Bearden Nicale Goes Maria
Benson Michael Goto Lori
Benson Regina Gura Veronica
Black Jenny Halgler Brooke
Bray Kelsey ” Halstead Dale
Brown Hayden Hampton IV,  Winfred
Browr Molly Hanline Audrey
Cofield Andrea Hecht Melissa
Conkiin Jennifer Hendersan Darren
Conklin Matthew Hinze Erin
Cornwell Lorena Hitcheock Darcy
Curtsinger Alisan Hofius Victoria
Daily Jody Howard Jarin
Davis Tim lacobs Heather
DePalma Sydnay lehle, Ir. Donald
DesRasiers Jessica Kemp Amanda
Driskell Annie Keyes Aiden
Driskell Catherine Mangum Cameron
Driskell lay McChesney  Christopher
Eloseily Fsraa wcihesney Maithew
Enete Artanda MeGee Gemma
Eubank lessica ielellan Teresa
Fielder Barry MeMorrow — Sarah
Fielder Rochelle Mead Shea
Follman Emily Miles Faye
Garcia Valeria Miles Michael

£/2 d 4905EB6058 <= | B gL:gl 20-40- 8L02



Moare
Moore
Nygaard
Overland
Parks
Patel
Peat
Pfau
Price
Pruitt
Richter
Rogers
Runey
Roney
Roupe
Sackheim
Salley
Saxon
Short
Skelton
Skelton
Sklenicka
Slocumb
Smith
Snyder
Stinson
Stubbs
Huttman
Swan
Thomson
Triplett
Turner
Twidwell
Verschugren
Weinrich
wells
Whisenant
Wright
York
Zechiel

¢/e d

janna
Tiffany
Tiana
Danialle
Cynthia
Shilpa
Britt Anne
Robert
Parker
Valetie
Rachael
Lainie
Christopher
Jennifer
Holly

Lara
Elizabeth
Kriston
Tracle
Colin
Diane
Betsy
Anne
Gabriel
Katye
Caroline
Adalay
Eliot
lessica
Brian
Angela
Mackanzie
Elly

Jasan
lennifer
Craig
Holiclay
Emmanuelie
Merrily
Jennifer

£904£86058 << | B

oL2l 20-60-8102



For The Month of: August, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

As principal of Holley Navarre intermediate
ﬁ; (Name of School)

o
Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have appli¢ations on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placg - SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: ‘\/

Date:  August 30, 2018

(éi'gnature)

1..Adling~Rebecca 21. Bellavigna, Yasmin

2. Antonicjemmifer 22, Benson-Amy

3. Acement-iueizmt 23. Benton \alerie

4. Armstrong, Amanda 24, Berry=loy

5. Ashanti, Dawn 25. Berry, Nicholas

6. Asideldt-Elizabath 26. Berry-Rasheeda

7 ~Asman-Paty 27. Bllby, Flisabeth

8. Avent Lupe_ 28, -Bishop-Raynee

9. 'B_agler;BaWﬂr 29. Black, Julie
10. Baird, Brandy 30. Blackstore, Sara
11. Ballard Lorra 31. Benifate. Serena
12. Barbie, Ana Marig 32. BordelonErin~
13. Bare-Lisa 33. Brambila, Grethel
14. Barlow, Amanda 34. Brewer, Kendall
15. Barrett, Marie 35. Broughman, Alexys
16. Bartley, Marianne 36. Brown-Sharlette
17. Ba g 37. Brown, Brefchen
18. Baur, Cameron 38. Brown_ tina.
19. Bautista_Japet 39. Brownfield-Meiling
20. Begin, Leslgy 40. Bruce, Amy

tf



For The Month Of: August, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Intermediate
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for plat@nent\ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:  August 30, 2018
Sgnatnfré)

41. Bryant, Constancé O 61. Cralg, Jaida
42, Bryant, Jessica 62. Cunningham, Tiffany
43, Burfeindt, Hailey 63. Cupp. Rachel
44, Burke, Tara 64. Curtis, Tristan
45. Burton, Julie 85. Czechorski-Elizabath
46. Butter_Stephan 66. Darby, Mendy
47. Byers-Gary. 67. Dawpson, Tabitha
48. Bvers, Kara 68. Paula
49. Byrd, Brittney 69. Deusenberry, Brittany
50. el-Cama : 70. Dole, Polly
51. Capel, Lauren 71. Dominitz, [sabella
52. Capshaw, Courtney 72. Douglas, Lindsay
53. Carfield-Justin 73. Drage, Zenaida
54. Carraway, Meah 74, : haren
55. Cartwright, Ashley 75. Dykes, Brandy
56. € hristing 76. Eehevari
57. Chatman, Erica 77. Edwards, Dollene
58. €lark. Ashley 78. Edwards, Leanna
59. clarkson-David 79. Elgerman-Rachal
60. Cooke, Meagen 80. Elman, Alyssa

1



For The Month Of: Auqust, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Intermediate
{Name of School)

Program participating schea
our work location. These

recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
eers have applications on file in our office and have been

appropriately scree ent. SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal: S\ Date: August 30, 2018
(Signature)

81. Erwin, Catherine 101. Graziano, Sonla

82. Erwin, Grace 102. Hackl, Erin

83. Eedorkowicz, Cheryl 103. Harlan, April

84. ‘Finley-Wendy 104, Haris-Clarissa

85. Fisher, Natasha 105. Hawley—dames

86. Flack, Leila 106. Hawleyrtorma

87. Flannery, Greg 107. Hawthorne, Dallas

88. Flannery, Lindsey 108. Helton, fvy

89. Fletcher, Alyssa 109. Herrandez-Cimdy

90. Eerd-Monisa 110. Hester_Jamie

91. Ereehardt, Alicia 111. Hinthotne Brick

02. Safkjen-Ciarma 112. Hobbs, Catherine

93. Garzek-Victoria. 113. Hughes, Robyn

94, Gare sl 114. lsder-Andrea

95. Garza-Niesia 115. laekson-Bawn

96. Gerlach, Heather 116. James, Ashley

97. Goble, Jaclyn 117. James, Hannah

98. Golly, Jesse 118.~dett-Michelle

99. Gonzalez, Kimberly 119. Johanneman, Kristen

100. Graham. Harrison 120. Jehnsen-Melimta

M



For The Month Of: August, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Intermediate
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volu tedrs have ap ions on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for eﬁt\ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: \/

Date: August 30, 2018
(Signature)

121 Jones, Ashley Q 141 -Martin-Melissa
122, JonesCatherine 142 Mascries, Cendy
12 Patricia-. 143 Mast, L'mdse;(
124 Jormes-Yze=dulia 144 Mast-Lindsey
125 Kelley, Cathy 145 McCallum, Kenzie
126 .kellsY Paotar 146 McCarty, Shelby
127 Kermy-Gassandra 147 MeCerd-Courtney
128 Kline, Alison 148 MeDenpel-Cassie
129 Kpex-Kristik 149 McDonnell, Olivia
130 Larimer, Rebecca 150.MeMath-tisa
131 Lawless-Tara 151 McPherson, Alyssa
132 Leslie, Crystal ' 152 Meek.Ginny
133 Leugers, Alexis 153 Mercante, Nicole
134 lisenmaver-Mendy 154 Miller, Arlena
135 Logan, Jenelle 155 Moisani-Katherine
136 LoMonaco, Kelly 156 MosdsJulile
137 -MacFarlandJustyn: 157 Madreau-Ashley
138 Marin, Victoria - 158 Nefi-Camatti, Anna
139 Mershali-tara 159-Netro-Hailey
140 arshai-Rormatg: 160 NétrorJennifer




For The Month Of: August, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Intermediats
(Name of School)

our work location. These volupteers have appligdtions on file in our office and have been

Program participating school, | recommen;?al of the following volunteers to serve at

appropriately screened bnt. CREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal: %< Date: August 30, 2018
(Sugnature)
161-Newman—Heather 181 Richards, David

162 Qakes, Katie

163 Obrien, Katherine

164 o, Jennifer
165 -©sby Kafrifay
166 Paston. Rebekah

167 Patricia, Ryan
168 Pattersen-Ashley
169 Peet, Rachel

170 Perez, Tara
171 Perkins. Tesmur
172 Polasky, Janessa

173 Poley, Lydia
174 PosadarNiok-

175 Powers, Teresa

176 Quesnel, Deanna

177 Rapp, Sarah
178 Rauritzoh

| 179 RecorBrittney
180 Reinhardt~dennifer

!

182 Riddie, Erica

183 Rios, Angel

184 Rivera, Vanaessa

185 Roach, Cheritvn
186 Roberts, Yolanda

187 .Roebinette-Ashice
188 Robinson, Moniqus™
189 Rodriguez, Thristing
190 Rejas«Rauritzpa-

191 Romero, Evelyn
192 Rominger. Mary
193 Ruger, Karen
194 _Byhedared

195 Saldivar_Ginger
196 Satort~Jessica

197 Santos Afijelica

198 Sapips, Jessica
199 Savlor, Stephanie

200 Schaefer, Shannon

L



For The Month Of: August, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

As principal of _Holley Navarre Intermediate
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | 1 commeW of the following volunteers to serve at

our work location. These voldntegrs have appli€ations on file in our office and have been

z ent. SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

appropriately scre\e?fo
Principal: <L 5 Date: August 30, 2018
{Signature)

201 Sischo-Kelly 221 Suttisawas. Pya
202 Sisle-Sandy 222 SuttonSteven
203 Skaggs, Danielle 223 Islianeich Kristyn..
204 -m&]gﬁgg 224 ter Haar, Grace
205 slowik, Jessica 225 Thompson, Natasha
206 Smith, Jennifer 226 Tomiln-Emily

207 &mith, Lauren 227 Yrandel-Mandy
208 8nider—iatrim 228 Turner, Savannah
209 Soto, Mateo 229 Malderamos..Rachael
210 Soto, Sugey 230 Wade, Bevan
211 Sprague, Loig 231 -Watson, Jennifer
212 stesle;Candics 232 Weathers, Jennifer
213 Stephens._lennifer 233 WellerKristen
214 Sievens-Amanda 234 Wellman, Nancy
215 Stone, Erica 235 Wells, Julia

216 Strain, Angel 236 _Weston,.lulie

217 Strickling, Sally 237 White-Courtney
218 Strippich, Dawn 238 Whittle, Katerina
219 Sirom, Neil, 239 Wildaper Neet
220 Stubbg-Ning. 240 Williams; EfH

A



For The Month Of: August, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Intermediate
{(Name of Schoot)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have appilc s on file in our office and have been

appropriately screened fo;\plﬁ‘uert\ CREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal: Date: August 30, 2018
(Slgnature}

241 williams, Jennifer

242 Wilson, Ethan

243 Woolard, Sarah

244 Wright, Stacy

|



€

For The Month of: August, 2018 Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval Form

£ Holley Navarre Intermediate

{Name of School)

As principal of

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers hawuons on file in our office and have been
2 C

appropriately scree REENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal\&_ ¥ =< \ Date: September 7, 2018
(Signature) Q
245 Addy, Michelle 265 Hudson, Kevin

24¢ Barbora, Valovic
247 Bennett, Christina
248 Brewer, Kevin
249 Brown, Mark
o5 Carfield, Danielle
251 Carter, Angela
252 Cooper, Toni
253 Coray, Katherine
254 Davies, Kristy
255 Dawson, Dottie
o5 Douglas, Richard
257 Eberhardt, Stacie
o5g Elison, Pamela
250 Giglio, Jennifer
260 Grable, John
261 Harbison, Jennifer
262 Heflin, Lydia
263 Hines, D'Angela
264 Holt, Melissa

2@ Huffman, Shannon
267 Johnson, Jennifer
268 Jorday, Susana
260 Kelly, Amy

270 King, Michelle .
274 Moore, Jason
277 Morales, Emily
o773 Palmer, Melinda
274 Perez, Katusha
275 Rector, shannon
276 Roberts, Yolanda
277 Santos, Deter -
278 Smith, Stephanie
279 Stimpson, Amber
2g( Stone, Jasper
2g1 Ward, Lauren

282
283
284



Setvh

For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placeent. [ ] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

& (2815

Principal: NKRUZ L4 Y f) (A Date:

(Signaure)
1. Mindy Beck - 21. Tiffar® _.son
2. Summer Byles 22. Jenia Johnson
3. Sheena Lewis 23. Jill P. O'Reilly
4. Taylor O'Neal 24, Ashley Orend
5. Yolanda Roberts 25. Melinda Johnson
6. Jodi DeGyves 26. Heather Casella
7. Jessica Santos 27. Emily Murphy
8. Amanda Velasco 28. Ashley Patterson
9. Britany Kinsey 29. Cristin Mills
10. Laura Funderburk 30. Samantha Arnett
11. Susan Patton 31. Tracy Cisco
12. Talya Scott 32. Lindy Schofield
13. Janessa Polasky 33. Corinne Jenkins
14, Jacklyn Brackett 34. Marisa Kirby
15. Brittany Stites 35. Lacey Magill
16. Courtney Garoppo 36. Brittany Ernst
17. Vallan Wiest 37. Shelly Bocock
18. Felecia Mathews 38. Christina Carr
19. Nicole Hoffman 39, Kaleigh Tolbert
20. Joshua Jackson 40. Jessica Unsicker




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of _Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropriately screened for placement. [] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
(Signature)

41. Stephanie Wickizer 61. Jessica Carpenter Imhoff
42. Shantel Bogaczyk 62. Kimberly Parker
43. Danielle Carfield 63. Jessica Wuebbles
44, Brandy E Dykes 64. Brittani Basham
45. Megan Martin 65. Jennifer Bettelyoun
46. Kirsty Hudson 66. Travis P. Baune
47. David Roberts 67. Cody Dickinson
48. Kelly Alred £8. Justin Flanigan
49. Shakyra Harvey 69. Melissa Flanigan
50. Siara Hendry 70. Chaunteau House
51. Kimberly Ducati 71. Jessica King
52. Alexandra Carbonell 72. Carolyn Mitchell
53. Mallory Dowden 73. Marie Fletcher
54. Tiffany Reed 74. Jenelle Logan
55. Glenn Forcier 75. Michelle Hamilton
58. Taylor O'Neal 76. Rachel Pinkerton
57. Elisabeth Leath 77. Clarissa Harris
58. Ashley Goodwin 78. Crystal Ji
59, Alisha Coaper 79. Melissa Slone

60. Yza-Julia Tria Jones 80. Ashleigh Geiser




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of School)

Pregram participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. [ | SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
(Signature)

81. Tracy Chambers 101. Michelle Kelhi
82. Lisa Jayne 102, Leila Flack
83. Jennifer Crotty 103. Brandy McGinnis-Buller
84. Branden Daly 104, Yvonna Normand
85. Veleta Ehrlich 105. Kymberlee Nations
86. La-Shawn Jennings 106. Kameko McGuire
87. Ines M Pagan Diaz 107. Felicia Mason
88. Angel Sherrill 108. Linda Hosking
89. Danielle Taylor 109. Brandi Baird
90. Holly Hammond 110. Sara Barnett
91. Kimberly Doyle 111. Amanda Brand
92. Aubrey Fritz 112. Sarah Escalera
93. Kirsty Hudson 113. Erica Lytle
94. Britiney Simonette 114, Candice Steele
95. Michael Thomin 115. Randi J. White
96. Lindsey Mast 116. Ryan Benson
97. Joni Wagner 117. Valerie Benson
98. Rebecca Allen Laurich 118. Brittany Flores
99. Lisa McMath 119. Amanda Morgan

100. Elizabeth Baldwin 120. Serena Norton




For the month of:

September

63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary

(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. D SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: AJG

{Signature)

{ctl Date:

51285115

1. Tara A. Perez 21. Sarah Sherrill

2. Nicole Barry 22. Erika Stein

3. Alison Fishel 23. Jesse Golly

4. Ann Wojtowicz 24. Ashly Quebedeaux

5. JoAnn Cave 25. Jason Rocco

6. Deborah Felton 26. Janice Aurand

7. Erin K. Hackl 27. Laney Embrey

8. Joanne Miller 28. Camille Garcia

9. Zoya Nikritin 29. Louise M. Larson
10. Kara Oakley 30. Justyn MacFarland
11. Stefanie A. Smith 31. Susan Patton
12. Laci Azlin 32. Marcus Tudlong
13. Holly Barlett 33. Melissa Delacey
14. Sara Blackstone 34. Stephani Butler
15. Shantone Davenport 35. Kristin Aceveo Lopez
16. Andrea Diaz 36. Ashley Owens
17. Ada Duarte 37. Alison Matthews
18. Lindsey Dubreuil 38. Elizabeth Askfeldt
19. Valerie Jackson 39. Michelle A. Jett
20. Keli Lopez 40. Heather Gerlach




For the month of: September 63-10-08 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropriately screened for placement. | | SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
{Signature)

41. Michael Raffield 61. Laura Hall
42. Carissa Ottenbacher 62. Erin Spence
43. Saori Stone 63. Leanne Ward
44, | eAnn Sullivan B64. Scott McNally
45, Tiffany Tebo 65. Jennifer Hittle
46. Kristil Knox 66. Jennifer Ross
47. Candice Coyer 67. Heaven Mvers
48. Nichole Ellenburg 68. Maria Woll
49. Ashley Mays 69. Kylie Croslow
50. Stephanie Keck 70. Jennifer Strength
51. Kedisha Ramsey 71. Julie Murphy
52. Jason Tebo 72. Thomas Lee
53. Keeley Clark Easley 73. Julie Kessler
54. Shannon Wells 74. Silke Hickey
55. Kattie Starling 75. Ebonye "EJ" Dickens
56. Brooke Brandies 76. Karla Dance
57. Jennifer Kendall 77. Courtney Conner
58. Kyra Dowling : 78. Joy Berry
59. Christine Giles 79. Mercedes Dreher

60. Wendy Cadebaca-White 80. Marc Deschenes




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. [ ] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
{Signature)

81. Judy Green 101. Michelle Forcier
82. Kimberly Coursey 102. Tiffany Duncan
83. Lorena Molina 103. Tessa Wade
84. Ashlyn Burgess 104. Katerina Whittle
85. Megan Jablonski 105. Amanda Armstrong
86. Jessica Dubec 106. Ashley Delos Reyes
87. Alicia Freehardt 107. Jason Grover
88. Konisha Whitten 108. Natasha Fisher
89. Stephanie Raffield 109. Wendy Christensen
90. Christy Lindsey 110. Sarah Rapp
91. Samantha Hefner 111. Rachael Valderamos
92. Erica Lytle 112. Amanda Stevenson
93. Eileen Olivera 113. Yasmin Bellavigna
94. Janie Jones 114. Jamia Bentley
95. Stevee Guilbeaux 115. Miranda Cassity
96. Erick McKissick 116. vy Golloway |
97. Catherine Cotton 117. Cindy L. Dunn
98. Christin Stephens 118. Meiling Brownfield
99. Amanda Blackwood 119. Amy Wofford

100. Britiney Recor 120. Noel Hans




Seyx ¢

For the month of: September 63-10-09 1083

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. |:| SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

4

Principal: A L2107 X ). Date: <P / ZCY/ //( .,
(Signature)
1. Lainey Nolan 21. Zakary Fowkes
2. Carley Whittles 22. Michelle Hatcher
3. Sarah Pananas | 23. Sarah Muller
4. Shannon Huffman 24. Ashlee Robinette
5. Erin Bordelon 25. Mike Nutting
6. Chrystal Morgan 26. Susan Hussain
7. Jennylyn Antonio 27. Rashid Hussain
8. Julie Black 28. Kylie Croslow
9. Chrigtopher L. Finley 29. Amanda Dunkin
10. Brittani Hass 30. Jasmine Hicks
11. Jessica Payne 31. Cody Tavernier
12. Travis Leugers ' 32. Nadine Oranje
13. Bethany Stafford 33. Lisa Atkins
14. Jaden Goble ' 34. Jameela A. Graulau
15. Brenda DiLeonardo 35. Courtney Capshaw
16. Melinda Rathbun | 36. Dawn Stippich
17. Samantha Daly 37. Brittney Bryd
18. Jamie Hester 38. Nicole Kalai
19. Jennifer Ellsworth ‘ 39. Michael Doyle

20. Nicole Carle 40. Julie Soriano




For the month of: September 63-10-080 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropriately screened for placement. [ | SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
(Signature)

41, Erica Riddle 61. Ashlee Robinette
42. Tiffany Hernandez 62. Kimberly Nelson
43. Tammi Lay 63. Tikiwa Durrell
44. Hanne Sanger 64. Noel Wildauer
45, Megan Head 65. Adam McCloskey
46. Jessica Glenn 66. John Grable
47. Natalie Baldwin 67. Briana Grable
48. Jamie Anthony-Stephens 68. Amanda Donaldson
49, Christy Curtis 69. Michael Matthews
50. Sylvanna Myers 70. Chrystal Caulkins
51. Cindy Redd 71. Brittany Daniels
52. Jennifer Garbo 72. Michelle Henson
53. Emmanuel Benzant 73. Akiko Veil
54. Jasmin Benzant 74. Beatrice Felix
55. Tevin McNair 75. Jarrod Judd
56. Anicia V. Dombret 76. Melinda Secosky
57. Jennifer Estes 77. Meagan Malloy
58. Kristen Weller 78. David Ryan King
59. Adrian Dorsman 79. Storym Pastore

60. Rachel Elgerma 80. Courtney Church




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of Schoaol)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. D SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: : Date:
(Signature)

81. Nicole Courchesne 101. Michelle K. Watkins
82. Jessica Kirkpatrick 102. Jerel Carey
83. Kimberly Rawlinson 103. Jason Newbold
84. Ashley Hawkins 104. Margarita Bedoya
85. Kristy Greene 105. Brandi Baird
86. Mary Johnson 106. Keyuna A. Thompson
87. Yesenia Fett 107. Stephen W. Durfee
88. Kelley Driskill 108. Jessica Garnett
89. Shawn Davis 109. Edmilly Santiago
90. Christine Jackson 110. Stacy Durward
91. Erica Gibson 111. Sydney Rider
92. Robynn Hughes 112. Christina McGinnis
93. Valerie Stanislawczyk 113. Laura Pufpaff
94. Teresa Tran 114. Christina Park
95, Jessica Clark 115. Brooke Coplan
96. Heather Pattison 116. Tabitha Carroll
97. Maira Ramirez 117. Nancy Wellman
98. Joan Kwapise 118. Linell McKissick
99. Brandy Dykes 119. Roberta Nagy

100. Corey Rankin 120. Felisha Schultz




et D

For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary

(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. [ ] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: £ )¢} bt A -__/_,/ Date: 8/7?//}%’
(S|gnature)
1. Kelly Kessler 21. Rebecca Bourgeois
2. Melinda Zuniga Jimenez 22. Christy Barnes
3. Jessica Omundsen 23. Bonnie Carter
4. Angelica Santos 24. Sean Looze
5. Marie Fletcher 25. Jenna Smith
6. Michael Fisher 26. Eileen Barr
7. Ciara M. Travis 27. Tara Ramos
8. Crystal Sweet 28. Jessa Schueder
9. Tiffany Ladner 29. Marie Irwin
10. Amber Goldmann 30. Pete Nikolakakos
11. Janine Ferris Pandoiph 31. Kelly Hendrix
12. Heidi Byars 32. Ashley Clark
13. Phyllis Warren Coplan | 33. Ashli Lopez
14. Quintella Rager 34. Jason Dyer
15. Timothy Kirby 35. Amber Weiland-Stimpson
16. Kristen Melion 36. Gretchen Brown
17. Lacie Hollen 37. Tammy Craft
18. Jesse Golly 38. Christa Chasteen
19. Bridget Bautista 39. Sean Sullivan

20. Ashley James 40. Micah Barnes




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropriately screened for placement. |:| SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
(Signature)

41. Lora Adams 61.
42. Denise Crary 62.
43. Javier Puello 63.
44, Maria Adams 64.
45. Natsuki Garrison 65.
46. Ashley Gorzynski 66.
47. Laura Price 67.
48. Jennifer Carden 68.
49, Sara Hall 69.
50. Karlee D. Fletcher 70.
51. Meagen Cooke 71.
52. Sarah Bostic 72.
63. Katherine DeGuzman 73.
54. Shauna Collert 74.
55. Sydney Rider 75.
56. Amanda Richards 76.
57. Jennifer Christopher 77.
58. Danielle Downing 78.
99. Raguel Egloff 79.

60. Janson Egloff 80.




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

(ﬂ) Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
:f‘)'f

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary

{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers fo serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. [ | SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: 5 AL { 45 @‘Qﬁ Z ggzz 8
{Signature)

1._Max McKeen 21. Paul Taylor

2. Teresa VanEps 22. Brandis Davis

3. Karlie Furber 23. D'Angela Hines

4., Crystal Cordroch 24. Heidi Buentello

5. Nicholas Casella 25. Jeremy Collert

6. Morgan Hunter McNair 26. Cassandra Kenney

7. Lisa Rae Whyms 27. Shannon Rector

8. Stewart Fletcher 28. Emma Bailey

9. Karla MacWilliams 29. Carmen Hui
10. Stephanie Saylor 30. Serena Bonifate
11. Christina Arey 31. Crystal Leslie
12. Andrea lsder 32. Ashton Johnson
13. Ashley Cartwright 33. Ginger Blagg
14. Ava Ruth Barker 34. Cynthia Maling
15. Emilee Furber 35. Michael Broughman
16. Anne Goodman 36. Carla Michele Morman
17. Madonna Schiefer 37. Anthony Curtis Morman ||
18. Hannah Persell 38. Jennifer Hammers
19. Michelle Pagano 39. Jessica Morey
20. Claudia Bant 40. Danielle Frias




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Holley Navarre Primary
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropriately screened for placement. |:| SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

. 6 / , 2 / 4
Principal: ANONLI7LL At AOAA Date: [ ,& ) Qﬁ ‘Z , ngﬂg
{Signature)

41. Paula Lamb 61.
42. Toni Cooper 62.
43. 63.
44. 64.
45, 65.
46. 66.
47. 67.
438. 68.
49. 69.
50. 70.
51. 71.
52. 72.
563. 73.
54. 74.
55. 75.
56. 76.
57. 77.
58. 78.
59. 79.

60. 80.




2018-09-12 10:00

For the month of;

a 1 »= BR09835067 P 1/3

63-10-00 1883

N1
As prinsipal of

Jay Elementary

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

s {Mame of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been

appmpriatelﬁs reened for
7 ’

Principalf [ {{f%4" .

placernent. [ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

X/ Date: 20-Aug

1. Adkinson, Julie 21. Kanarise, William
2. Barrow, Kendal! 22, Hall, Deon
3. Baxley, Lori 23. Kelley, Maegon
4. Boutwell, Ann 24. Land, Mary
8. Brown, Ciera 25, Nowling, Brian
G. Corblt, Hannah 26. Nowling, Laura
7. Dewise, Christy 27. Dwens, Judy
8. Dewise, Keith 28, Parker, Jessie
- 9. Diamond, Rich 29, Roberson, Dana
10. Dunsford, Crystal 30. Scarbrough, Heather
11, Dykes, Mally 31. Simmons, Wendi
12. Ellis, Janna - 32. Strickling, Tracy
13. Fanguy, Toshana 33, Tagert, Haven
14. Flynn, Jassica 34. Watson, Tristin
15. Goodyear, Rachel 33, Wolfe, Jason
16, _Gunter, Kelly 36, Wolfe, Tahitha
17. Hall, Anthony 37,
18, Hall, Deon 38.
19. Hendricks, Ron 39,
20. Kagarise, Kristi 40,




2018-09-12 10:01

For the month of:

As principal of

a 1 »» 8509835067 P 2/3

B3-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

Jay Elemeniary

(Name of Schoal)

Pragram participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers {o serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been

appropriately scp

ed for plgcement. [y SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal; .. Date: 5-Bep
1. Bondurant, Elizabeth 21, Carler, Pat
Brown, Amanda 22. Blackmon, Trudie

2.

3. Burgess, Aprit

4,

(434

=-f o

e oo

23,

Diamond, Faye

Carden, Roberta 24. Harnig, Michelle
. Dunsford, Grystal 25, Kelley, Crystal
. Edwards, Kirstiana 26, Marinin, Linda
. Goires, Sean 27. Murray, Amanda
. Gonzalez, Caytiyn 28, Micholson, Dawn
. Langley, Trista 28, Slade, MaryBeth
. Little, Brenda 30.
. Marshall, Molly 3.
. Mctowin, Couriney 32.
. Nowling, Karen 33.
. Patterson-Offarrel 3.
. Pierce, Ashleigh 35,
. Punches, Willlam 35,
. Quaijano, Somer 37.
. Bessions, Ken 38.
. Tharp, Crystal 39,
. Wright, Jona 40.




2018-09-12 10:01 a 1 »» 8509835067 P 3/3

e

For the month of. September 53-10-09 1983

Santa Hosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Jay Elementary
{Mame of Scheol)

Program participating school, | recomimend approval of the following volunteers {o serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been

approypriately ed for p W [ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal Date: 12-8ep

(Slgna e
1. DeMarcug, Sarah 21,
2. Findley, Anese 22.
3. Godwin, Rachael 23,
4. Hayes. Glenda 24.
5. Halt, Amy 25,
6. Holt, Wayne 26,
7. Jordan, Carol 27,
8. Kolb, Rachel 28.
9. Nowling, Angsl .29,
10. Salter, Cara 30,
11. Volpe, Debbie 1.
1. Wolfe, Judy 32,
13. 33

-
o
[y
=

-
%3]
o
or

—a
o
Lol
o

17 37.
18 38.
19 38.
20 40.
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For the month of: SEPTEMBER
z
(_, anta Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

63-10-09 1983

As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons
on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

creened for Sexual Predator
<
Principal: /j\» ﬂ M{i”"

Date 9/4/18
Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Adabel Nora 26 Bartling Jill
Addison Taylor 27 Bathke Kiersten
Alexandre Edicarla 28 Baudean Jessica
Alsup Megan 29 Bautista Cinthia
Anaston Evelyn 30 Bay Maggie
Anderson Madison 31 Beavers Kaitlyn
Anderson Morgan 32 Bell Hollie
Ardoin Melissa 33 Ben Guirat Marouan
Ardoin Ryan 34 Berg Teresa
Arnett Rachael 35 Berg Brett
Arnold Elizabeth 36 Bergeron Carol
Ashmore Danielle 37 Berry Jamie
Augustine Kristen 38 Berry Carol
Bailey Andrew 39 Blackmer Tara
Baker Martha 40 Blanchard Lisa
Baker Stacey 41 Boatwright Chelsie
Baldwin Pamela 42 Bonin Katlyn
Ballou Heather 43 Bontrager Renee
Barbour Bridget 44 Boogechelette Tami
Barnett Cheryl 45 Borden Keith
Barnhill Matt 46 Bossert Gabriela
Barnhill Lee 47 Boudreaux Shannon
Barnhill Josh 48 Bounds London
Barnhill Leslie 49 Brady Becca
Bartling Bradiey 50 Brady Kathieen




1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

For the month of: SEPTEMBER 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons
on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

PI ilICipal' J L

Date 9/4/18
Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Branch Amanda 76 Castillo John David
Brantley Amy 77 Castillo Natalia
Brown Felicia 78 Check Carey
Brown Arin 79 Cheng Sakura
Bryan Merrick 80 Chiappina Carolyn
Bryan Jeffrey 81 Clark Christine
Bufalino Michelle 82 Clark Wilkes Krysten
Burfitt Joshua 83 Clarke Aileiah
Burfitt Elizabeth 84 Claudio Lori
Busenlehner Susan 85 Cobb Bonnie
Butera Francis 86 Cochran Stacy
Butera Frank 87 Collins Anne
Buxton Lee 88 Cook Jasmine
Buxton Jodi 89 Cook Jonathan
Byrd Melissa 90 Cooper Caitlyn
Caldwell Michelle 91 Cosse Stefanie
Campbeli Lindsay 92 Cost Adam
Cannon Jennifer 93 Cottingham - Wesley
Carlucci Michelle 94 Cottingham Jennifer
Carroll Meredith 95 Crain Deborah
Carruth Benjamin 96 Cross Marissa
Carruth Kimberly 97 Crowley Jody
Carruth Daniel 98 Cunningham Ashley
Carry Robert 99 Curry Bobbi
Carter Ashlea 100 Custer Emily




For the month of: SEPTEMBER 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following

volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons

on file in our office and have been appropfiately screened for placement.
creened for Sexual Predator

Principal:/ﬂ\,\_/ ﬂ, M{»@ﬂ‘“‘“"”

Date 9/4/18

Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
101 Custer Kris 126 Elliott Dana
102 Dadabo Allisa 127 Emma Leah
103 Dalton Jessica 128 Essary Melanie
104 Dannreuther Jacquie 128 Evans Meaghan
105 Davidson Courtney 130 Fahringer Walaiporn
106 Davis Laura 131 Fambrough Alex
107 DeCescre Rebecca 132 Fambrough Tona
108 Deering Christi 133 Farbolin-Pullen Deborah
109 Deering Benjamin 134 Farmer Camille
110 Della Ratta Lisa 135 Fell Lisa
111 Denhup Kyle 136 Ferguson Samantha
112 DeRosa Annemarie 137 Field Jennifer
113 DiCianni Stacy 138 Finfrock Jennifer
114 DiCianni Gabe 139 Fisher Melissa
115 Dickey Greg 140 Flank Tara
116 Diebolt Matthew 141 Fleischman April
117 Dorsch Monica 142 Fletcher Hollie
118 Drollingerr  Sabrina 143 Fletcher Jeff
119 Ducote Jaclyn 144 Forrester Erica
120 Duffey Kenneth 145 Fouts Megan
121 Dumestre Pamela 146 Fox Carol
122 Dunham Serena 147 Fox Steven
123 Dutel Archana 148 Fox-Nelson Tracy
124 Edmondson Erin 149 Freeman Kenneth
125 Edwards Kari 150 Freeman Carolyn




151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

For the month of: SEPTEMBER

63-10-09

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer
Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons

on file in our office and have been appro

1983

iﬁtely screened for placement.
[I1Screened for Sexual Predator

Last Name First Name
Fullington Tricia
Galdamez Maureen
Gamrat Maya
Garcia Natalie
Garner Matthew
Garner Bridget
Gauntt Kara
Geike Shawnesty
Gibbon Jesse
Gibbons Lisa
Gilbert Shelsie
Giles Julie

Gill Jimmy
Gill Emily
Gilley-Harley Melissa
Gilmartin Linda
Glassman Kyler
Golmon Kerri
Gomes Shannon
Gomes Egas
Grace Joy
Granger Kelsey
Grant Heather
Gray Magdalena
Greenwood Laura

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Date 9/4/18

Last Name First Name
Greenwood Jason
Griffin Sheyenne
Griffith Christina
Griffith Jennifer
Gues Amy
Guidry Stacy
Gundlach Jennifer
Gustafson  Cheryl
Halpin Juliana
Halsted Alexis
Hammer Carrie
Harkness Katie
Harmon Leslie
Harp Sheila
Harrison Gemmie
Harrison Cassandra
Harrison Gemmie
‘Hart Adam
Hart Tasia
Hathcox Terrina
Hawes Dianna
Hawes Cindy
Hawes Travis
Hawley Nicolle
Henderson Steven




201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

For the month of:_SEPTEMBER 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following

volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons

on file in our office and have been apslgipyi'ftely screened for placement.
creened for Sexual Predator

//L 0N

Date 9/4/18
Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Hendrickson Nicholas 226 Ingham Charles
Hendrickson Katherine 227 Ingham Salena
Hernandez Rebecca 228 Ingraham Megan
Herring Donna 229 Ingraham Bryant
Herring Katherine 230 Jackson Elizabeth
Hershey Tonya 231 Jacobi-Knappe Elisabeth
Hill Erin 232 Jacobs Melanie
Hinton Mallory 233 Jacobson Kelsey
Hobbs Maura 234 Johnson Cindy
Hodges Tracy 235 Johnson - Christopher
Hodges Margaret 236 Johnson Brad
Holley - Angela 237 Jones Lisa
Hollinger Allison 238 Joy Maria
Holman Sabrina 239 Kaczynski Nathan
Hosford Jessica 240 Kahren Donja
Houk Michael 241 Kauzlarich Anna
Houk Kristina 242 Keleman Margaret
Howard Janika 243 Kelley Brinn
Howard Jason 244 Kennedy Amelia
Howard Jodi 245 Kersten Frauk
Howell Maggie 246 Kersten Silvana
Hughes Emily 247 Kerwin Matthew
Humbaugh Rebecca Courtney 248 Kerwin Cathy
Huntley Francis 249 Khan Melissa
Ibrahim Shirley 250 Khan

Burt



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

For the month of: SEPTEMBER

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

63-10-09

As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer
Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons
on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

' reened for Sexual Predator

1983

wicion flos V) 12—

Last Name First Name
Kimbrell Mary
King Caris
Knapp Abigail
Knight Sasha
Knight Susie
Kovach Stacy
Kraft Shannon
Kraft Jon
Kreider Peggy
Kulak Lauren
Kulak Jonathan
Lacz Lindsey
Lagergren Renee
Lagergren Jo Ann
Lainez Dolores
Laing Niek
Laing Angie
Landry Brittany
Landry Jeremy
Lane Kathy
Lane Jay
Lappin Cobran
Lawrence Stephanie
Lawson Mary
Lazarus Andi

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Date 9/4/18

Last Name First Name
Lazarus Michael
Lee Karen
Lee James
Lee Katherine
Leininger Dawn
Lewis Krista
Lewis Kimberly
Lindo Harold
Lipscomb Elaine
Liriano Richard
Liriano Britani
Little Kelly
Logue Laurie
Loy-Bennett Nicole
Lunsford Katja
Lunsford Jason
Lyons Erica
MacDonald Lisa
Macy Angela
Mann Rob
Mantle Taria
Marcanio Dominic
Marcanio Mari
Marin Norma
Marrier Angela




For the month of: SEPTEMBER 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work Iocation;ﬁ;;e}evoiunteers have applicatons

on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
creened for Sexual Predator

o oo (L 112

Date 9/4/18

Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
301 Massarelli Mary 326 Moss Cynthia
302 Massey Tyler 327 Mullikin Wendy
303 Matthews Megan 328 Munro ‘Stephanie
304 McCollum Michelle 329 Murr Lea
305 McCown - Jodi 330 Myers Kristin
306 McCroskey Ann-Elizabeth 331 Myers-Watts Kristin
307 McGowin Melody 332 Naybor Daniela
308 Mcintosh Jennifer 333 Nelson Ryan
309 McKinnon Rachel 334 Nguyen Lyndsay
310 McLaughlin Maggie 335 Nicholson Becky
311 McLendon  Melissa 336 Noel Ronald
312 McMillan Margaret 337 OckmandJr. John
313 Middleton Adelaide 338 O'Kelley Jennifer
314 Middleton Cheryl 339 Ortega Brittany
315 Mills Sherry 340 Osborn Greta
316 Moczary Karrye 341 Osborn Ryan
317 Monahan Kelly 342 Overlade Patricia
318 Monday Caleb 343 Padilla Jessica
319 Monday Gabriela 344 Page Silinda
320 Moody Valerie 345 Page Geraldine
321 Moody Joylyn 346 Pala Rebecca
322 Moon Michael 347 Pala Stephen
323 Moon Stacey 348 Parker-Smith Jamie
324 Moore Manda 349 Parlier Ashleigh
325 Mosley Vesta 350 Parlier Steven




351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
- 362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

For the month of: SEPTEMBER 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Criole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer
Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons
on file in our office and have been appr;?tély screened for placement.

c

reened for Sexual Predator
&.‘
Principal:/L {7 M L&"“"""

Date 9/4/18

Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Paschall Laura 376 Remlinger Nathan
Patroni Leah 377 Renuart Michelle
Patterson Melanie 378 Rice Andrea
Payne Julie 379 Richardson Jennifer
Pedersen Vanessa 380 Riley Ashley
Peterson Shanty 381 Rivera Maria
Pettinato Brittany 382 Robinson - Wendolyn
Pettinato Rheannen 383 Robinson Timothy
Pettinato John 384 Rollins Tara
Pettry Brieanna 385 Rorabaugh Edward
Pinney Amy 386 Rorabaugh Danielle
Pivec - Courtney 387 Rosa Heather
Pivec Marcus 388 Ross Anna
Pivec Courtney 389 Rubaicava Phillip
Pruett Jennifer 390 Rubalcava  Mireya
Pruett William 391 Ruth Amanda
Pugh Carolyn 392 Ruth Joshua
Pugh Lee Ann 393 Sadan Jenna
Pursley Donna 394 Santos Noemia
Quilligan Aileen 395 Sarah Alberson
Ramsay Matthew 396 Sauer Kristen
Ranow Ashley 397 Savage Carolanne
Reed Cortney 398 Schafer Devon
Reeder Lindsey 399 Schwarting Richard
Remlinger Krista 400 Schwarting Dawn




401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

For the month of:_SEPTEMBER 63-10-02 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Qriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following

volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons

on file in our office and have been appropri téz screened for placement.
ﬂ]&%raeened for Sexual Predator

Principal: 0//\/ i,/"l — Date ﬁ/’(f—/J’J(y

Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Sessions Tracy 426 Stathopoulos Elizabeth
Shallard Shari 427 Stead Summer
Sharp Tara 428 Stebbins Angela
Sharp Austin 429 Stephan MaShay
Sheets Brittany 430 Stevens Brittany
Shemetulskis Ingrid 431 Stevens Shanna
Shields Lauren 432 Stevenson Mariette
Shields Sheldon 433 Stewart Heather
Shorey Samantha 434 Stewart Heather
Skaggs Anthony 435 Strahan Paul
Sloman Lorin 436 Strahan Amy
Smith Shannon 437 Strong Joshua
Smith Justin 438 Strong Summer
Smith Brandi 439 Su Viet
Smith Lindsay 440 Sullivan Julie
Snider Leah 441 Sutter Susie
Snhow Lariah 442 Swank Ami
Snow Sr. William 443 Symmes Nicole
Snyder Heather 444 Taylor Shannon
Snyder Michael 445 Taylor Caleb
Sonntag Serina 446 Taylor John
Sroczynski Stephanie 447 Taylor Penny
Stacy Shirley 448 Teston Andrea
Stacy Charles 449 Thomas Patricia

Stathopoulos Nikolaos 450 Thomas Julianne



451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
A75

For the month of: SEPTEMBER

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

63-10-09

As principal of QOriole Beach Eiementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following

volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons
on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

creened for Sexual Predator

Principal: / %'u % M e

Last Name First Name
Thomas Jr. Lance
Thompson Amanda
Thomson Erica
Threadgill Corey
Timmons Kyra
Treesh Amanda
Treesh Heather
Trosclair Sarah
Tucholsky  Carla
Tucker Gwendolen
Tucker Wendy
Turbeville Rachel
Turner Joe
Turner Andrea
Varner Il Perry
Vatsolakis Maia
Vaught Melanie
Vaught Jason
Villani Gianna
Villegas lone
Viola Annie
Walker Jessica
Walker Kelli
Wallace Andrew
Wallace Amanda

476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491

492

493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

Date Q//fj/ Lotk

Last Name First Name
Walthall Christina
Wedwick Amanda
Werrell Jennifer
Werrell Jeffrey
Westwood  Lauren
Westwood Benjamin
Wilkins Kristina
Wilkinson Andrea
Willcox Annie
Williams Christopher
Williams Virginia
Wilson Jennifer
Wright Anmarie
Young Jason
Young Christine
Young Janelle
Zavala Holly
Zepp Beverly
Zuniga Deannette




451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461

- 462

463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475

For the month of:_SEPTEMBER 63-10-09 1983

E

As princi alof Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following

volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons

on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
‘ﬂélcreenec_i for Sexual Predator

S? Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
'

Date 9/11/18

Principal:/A"’ ﬁ“ a

Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Thomas Jr. Lance 476 Walthall Christina
Thompson Amanda 477 Wedwick Amanda
Thomson Erica 478 Werrell Jennifer
Threadgill Corey 479 Werrell Jeffrey
Timmons Kyra 480 Westwood Lauren
Treesh Amanda 481 Westwood Benjamin
Treesh Heather 482 Wilkins Kristina
Trosclair - Sarah 483 Wilkinson Andrea
Tucholsky  Carla 484 Willcox Annie
Tucker Gwendolen 485 Williams Christopher
Tucker - Wendy 486 Williams Virginia
Turbeville Rachel 487 Wilson Jennifer
Turner Joe 488 Wright Anmarie
Turner Andrea 489 Young Jason
Varner Il - Perry 490 Young Christine
Vatsolakis+ Maia 491 Young Janelle
Vaught Melanie 492 Zavala Holly
Vaught Jason 493 Zepp Beverly
Villani Gianna 494 Zuniga Deannette
Villegas lone 495* Berghorn Sharon
Viola Annie 496 Brandt Terry
Walker Jessica 497 Cain Helen
Walker Kelli 498 Crouch Shirley
Wallace Andrew 499 Dixon Trish
Wallace Amanda 500 Dufort Angie

S0



For the month of: SEPTEMBER

63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of QOriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following

volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons

on file in our office and have been apprT“?gi

//{@ (A

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525*

Last Nam F:rst Name
Eggart Cheryl .
Eubanks Sandra -
Garrett Rachel -
Gibson Kelly -
Grifol Hazel
Keough Joshua -
Keough Olivia
Kirby Lindsay
Larrieu Tamika
MacDonald Matthew -
Moes Bill '
Offhaus Melissa -
Offhaus Zachary
Price Mary
Rowe Linda
Siviglia Mark
Siviglia Michelle
Sonnen Elizabeth
Todd Kristin
Walker Janis
Walker Robert
Willcox Lisa
Willobee Ashley
Wright Victor

526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
- 539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

Date 9/11/18

. Laéf Name

ﬁely screened for placement.
creened for Sexual Predator

First Name




For the month of: p\utc)m'l' X (8 63-10-00 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As prircigal of W nc\ Qi/\oote S ,a School Volunteer

{(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at

our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
CREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

appropriately screerijl Iacement L
inci Date: 7-6-18

Principal:
(Signature)
1. Adams, Carissa Field trip only 21. Cooper, Jackie
2. Alglipay, Alaynna 22. Cureton, Cherlene
3. Ahlen, Kathleen 23. Danielak-Revels, Elizabeth
4, Allen, Briana Field trip only 24. Davis, Takeesha
5. Barfield, Kelli 25. Davis, Brenda
6. Baugus, Lauren 26. DeBellis, Elizabeth
7. Baxley, Carolyn 27. Deshazier, Patricia
8. Bennett, Nichole 28. Dice, Dana
9. Berg, Ashley 29. Dix, Samantha
10. Biair, Charity Field trip only 30. Egee, Jeanette
11. Bourg, DeVonn Field trip only 31. Flowers, Brenna Field trip only
12. Bowman, Allison 32. Fort, Sharon
13. Bray, Kimmberly 33. Gainey, Misty
14.. Brown, Cynthia 34. Gantt, Lillian Field trip only
15. Burgett, Tara 35. Gardner, Karen
16. Caasi, Christina 36. Gaulden, Brittany
17. Cawthon, Devin 37. George, Charles
18. Chupp, Carmen 38. Gideons, Gabriell
19. Cooper, Gerrie Field trip only 39. Gillis, Howie
20. Cooper, William 40. Gochenour-Jauss, Carrie




For the month of; 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of ,a School Volunteer
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropriately screened for placement. [ ] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
{Signature)

41. Gould, Trista 61. Johnson_Leslie
42. Graham, Donald Field trip only | 62. Jordan, Crystal
43. Graham, Sherry 63. Kell, Miranda Field trip only
44 . Green, loina Field trip only 64. Kennington, Kristin
45, Griffith, Samantha 65. Kimmons, Casey
46. Hadfield, Jocelyn 66. Kinney Haley
47. Hall, Katherine 67. Kremis, Kandi
48. Hamm, Brittany 68. Kretzer, Rachel Field trip only
49. Harmon, Jacquena _ Field trip oniy 69. Kuhn, Marion Field trip only
50. Harrigill, Vanessa 70. Laffitte, Rachel
51. Heaton, Sarah 71. Leaver, Melinda
52. Hilton, Jennifer 72. Lee, Julia
53. Howard, Logan 73. Luker, Samantha
54, Huff, Megan 74. Mack, Waltezhia "Stevie"
55. Ivy, Jill 75. McBride, Queena
56. Jackman, Sara 76. McCray, Tabitha
57. Jackson, Michele 77. McElroy, Margeaux
58. Jackon, Ashley 78. Meager, Toni
59. Jenkins, Amanda 79. Medders, Patricia

60. Jerden, Lexie 80, Meager, Toni




For the month of; 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of ,a School Volunteer

(Names of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. [ ] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
(Signature)
81. Medders, Patricia 101. Reech, Jami
82. Moberly, Jenny 102. Reynolds, Holly

83. Moore, Aabriel 103. Rice, Dorothy
84. Moore, Jack 104. Riley, Devin Field trip only
85. Morphis, Melissa 105. Robertson, Ashley
86. Mosley, Ashley 106. Rosado, Denequa
87. Nagy, Rebecca 107. Rosin, Phyllis
88. Nall, anna 108. Rowell, Brooke Field trip only
89. Neal, Lakevia 109. Rusch, Anna
90. Noe-Spencer, Megan 110. Rushing, Tracy Field trip only
91. Norton, Carly 111. Rutledge, Heather Field trip only
92. Pablo, James 112. Sanborn, Jolee
93. Padgett, Becky 113. Sanders, Garia Media center only
94. Parker, Elizabeth Field trip only 114. Sanders, Courtney
95. Parker, Zhana 115. Scott, Karen Field trip only
96. Phillips, Amanda 116. Seeley, Julia
97. Phillips, Margaret 117. Simmons, Jermato Field trip only
98. Porter, Andrea 118. Smith, Tiffney Field trip only
99. Potter, Lourine Field trip only 119. Smith, Joyce

100. Prescott, Kristen 120. Sowell, Timothy Field trip only




For the month of: £3-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of ,a School Volunteer
(Name of Schoot)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. [ | SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
(Signature)
121 Stapleton, Robin 141
122 Steele, Paulette Field trip only 142
123 Stone, John Media center only 143
124 Stoodley, Courtney 144
125 Stroud, Holly 145
126 Stroud, Cassandra 146
127 Sutton, Lauren 147
128 Tate, Justice Field trip only 148
129 Taylor, Rebecca Field trip only 149
130 Thames, Mary Denise 150
131 Thomas, Tyisha 151
132 Thrash, Sara 162
133 Toomey, Tonya 153
134 Walton, Melinda 154
135 Ward, LaDonna 155
136 Ward, Georgina 156
137 Warner, Victoria 157
138 Whitaker, Krystal 158
139 Wood Tabatha 159

140 Zepp, Brandi 160




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

- Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

- (s
As principal of Hobbs Middle School
(Name of School)

Program participating school, 1 recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have gpplications on file in our office and have been
appropriately scrjed for acement SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: /V Date: a.1u.19
(Slgnature)
1. Stephanie Acuff 21. Kellie Giddens
2. Rachel Adkins 22. Kristi Godsey
3. Monica Astin 23. Brandy Grimsley
4. Jennifer Banuglos 24. Angelia Hansard
5. Heather Barnes 25. Melissa Harris
6. Felicia Bock 26. Yolanda Harris
7. Anthony Bolden 27. Alyssa Hearn
8. Angela Borkowski 28. Carrie Jackson
9. Robert Blessing 29, Zachary Johnson
40. Leann Brand 30. Marion King
11. Cynthia Brown 31. Zerlinda King
12. Alysia Busby 32. Linda Klingler
13. Sandi Butler 33. Andrea Lewis
14. Dawn Davis 34. Rose Mabe
15. Stephanie Davis 35. Melissa Matthews
16. Brooke Dinkins 36. Queenie McBride
17. Suzanne Duncan 37. Lora Medley
18. Ashley Fee 38. Rebecca Mills
19. Samantha Fredrickson 39. Anairis Mina

20. Judith Gibson 40. baphne Mitchell




For the month of: September 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Hobbs Middle
(Mame of Schoot)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunieers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately scrégned for placement. ’ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

/wa ﬁué Date: G015

Principal: __{
(Signature)

41. Elizabeth Norman 61. Dwayne Thaxton

42. Amanda Pipes 62. Shannon Hyde

43. Holly Reynolds 63. Julianna Jones

44, Maria Session 64. Pamela Ardion

45. Shauna Skinner 65. Correna Holland

48. Jessica Sitter 66. Susan Fernandez

47. Letisha Thomas 67. Annalise Smith
48, Michelle Vetter 68. Barbara Giltespie

49, Tommy Walker 69.

50. yvonne Walker 70.

51. Kasey Warford 71.

52. Beatrix Warnock 72,

53. Jennifer Weed 73.

54. Jessica Williams 74.

55. Rosa Wilson 75,

56. Rebecca Wolf 76.

57. Sheila Brock 77.

58. Cindy Lambeth 78.

59. lennifer Wiley 79.

B80. Samantha Fullerton 80.




For the month of: Aug-18 63-10-09 1983 PAGE 1

ta Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
(7.
As principal of”_Gulf Breeze High School
{Name of School)

, @ School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been

Principal:

Date: 8-Sep-18

appropriately scr{g;%:l f%ent. w SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

p—— ¥

{Signature)

1 CHRISTINA ROOF

21 PATRICK BARNETT

2 JEFFREY POWELL

22 SUZANNE SETSER

3 DIANNE POWELL

23 MATT SETSER

4 JOHN BASTONE

24 BRENDA LOTWALA

5 SANDRA TANG

25 CHRISTY CABASSA

6 WAYNE TANG

26 MARCELENE THOMPSON

7 MARK HEDDEN

27 MARGARET BOND

8 DOUGLAS SCOTT

28 KENNAN BOND

O BARBARA SCOTT

29 FAREN CORLEY

10 TYLER LONCHER

30 SILVANA KERSTEN

11 WILLIAM HARRISON

31 MICHAEL GUSAK

12 HANK LANDRUM

32 RAYMOND SHANE

13 EVELYN ANASTON

33 ELIZABETH MCCULLEY

14 PAULA CROWDER

34 TIFFANY MAHAR

15 MICHAEL WERNER

35 JOSH JENKINS

16 FRANK KERSTEN

36 PAULA SARKARI

17 KEVIN MAHAR

37 SUSAN MCKENNEY

18 PATRICK BANTOGAN

19 BRENNAN BLANCHARD

38 FRED LEWTER

39 BOBBIE LEWTER

20 CRISTINA CARROLL

40 SONJA RODGERSON




For the month of: Aug-18 63-10-09 1983 PAGE 2

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

. 8 School Volunteer

As principal of _Guif Breeze High School
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been

appropriately scregned %nt. J@ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal: b : ' Date: 6-Sep-18

(Signature)

41 AMBER EISENSEE

61 JEFF MALLETTE

42 MICHELE WERNER

62 DEBORAH MEAUX

43 SHARI BIERY

63 STUART MEAUX

44 ALBERT CAMPBELL

64 GRACE HOFIUS

45 ROBYN HOUGHTON

65 THOMAS HOFIUS

46 DEBRA HITPAS

66 GREY BURGE

47 MELISSA LAUX

67 MIRANDA ROPER

48 DOUGLAS HENRIQUES

49 DEANNA ALDERFER

68 AARCON SAGO

69 WENDY HOEFLICH

50 LEVI ALDERFER

70 COLBY HAWKINS

51 VENETIA VASSILIADES

71 ANGELA MOWE

52 MELISSA HECHT

72 DIANNA REEVES

53 DANIEL HECHT

73 KELLY BLEILER

54 REBA LIBBY

74 DAVID BLEILER

55 PETER FEDERROVICH

75 LISA BUCHANAN

56 GRETCHEN MORAN

76 LAQUITA STOVER

57 HECTOR MERCADO

77 JENNIFER BOLLINGER

58 LIZ MERCADO

78 ELIZABETH RYAN

59 DAVID BRAGG

79 HEATHER SNYDER

60 DANE MALLETTE

80 WEI UEBERSCHAER




For the month of: Aug-18 63-10-09 1983 PAGE 3

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of  Gulf Breeze High School
(Name of School)

, @ School VYolunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately scre(ag for placement. EPSCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date: 6-Sep-18

(Signafure)

81 KELLI FILARDI

101 GINGER GOLDEN-BAUK

82 CATHERINE DRISKELL

102 TAWNYA GILBERSTON

83 JAY DRISKELL

103 HEIDI WARD

84 KAREN SNOW

104 PAUL WARD

85 SAVANNAH COWEN

105 HEATHER HANSEN

86 JULIE GILES

106 ALAN HANSEN

87 KELLY LOGAN

107 THERESA MOORE

88 ANDREW HOLMER

108 DAWN HOTCHKISS

89 JULIE HOLMER

109 ANTHONY GARZA

110 ALLYSON ANDERSCN

90 CAROLINE SMITH

91 MICHELLE LOGAN

111 JOE LENNON

92 MICHAEL WOODCOCK

112 WENDY DEVANNEY

93 AMY WOODCOCK

113 BRIAN DEVANNEY

84 HEATHER CADY-BRAGG

114 KENT HERRING

95 MICHAEL HOEFLICH

115 SUSAN LAENGER

96 STEPHANIE BURGE 116
97 MARIA ALBA 117
98 JENNIFER ARNOLD 118
99 GLENN BOLLINGER 119

100 DINA BONDURANT

120




63-10-09 1983

For the month of: August - 2018
M Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
AL
As principal of Jay High School : » & School

Volunteer Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to
serve our work location. These Volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement, [X] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: %4@ Date: _ 08/23/2018
(Sighature) ' _

1. Bobby Standifer ' 21.
2. Jeremy Bondurant 22,
3. Nancy Bethea 23.
4, Rachel Kolb 24.
5. Dawn Carter 25.
6. Eliize;betll Bondurant 7 26.
7. ' ‘ 27.
8. _ 28.
9. ‘ o129,
10. - 30.
11. 31.
12. 32.
13. 33.
14. | 34.
15. | 35,
16, 36.
17. _ 37.
18. 38.
19. 39.
20. 40.




63-10-09 1983

For the month of: August-2018

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Jay High School , a School
Volunteer Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to
serve our work location. These Volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: g’/'}?me: August 31, 2018

v (S’i{grﬁﬁure) o

1. Chasity Hughes 21.
2. Burlin Findley 22.
3. 23.
4 24.
5 25.
6. 26.
7 27.
8 28.
9 29.
10. 30.
11. 31.
12. 32
13. 33.
14. 34,
15. 35.
16. 36.
17. 37.
18. 38.
19. 39.
20. 40.




63-10-09 1983

For the month of: August - 2018

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Jay High School , a School
Volunteer Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to
serve our work location. These Volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

=~

Principal: Date:  08/29/2018
(Signature)
1. Roberta Brown 21.
2. Mickey Brown 22.
3. Olivia Britt 23.
4. Lori Britt 24.
5. 25.
6. 26.
7. 27,
8. 28.
9. 29.
10 30,
i1, 31.
12. 32.
13. 33,
14. 34.
15. 35.
16. 36.
17. 37.
18. 38.
19. 39.
20. 40.




63-10-09 1983

For the month of:  September-2018

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Jay High School » a School
Volunteer Program participating school, 1 recommend approval of the following volunteers to
serve our work location, These Volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. DX] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: %L%% Date: September 10, 2018
(Signhture)

1. Dr. George Fredericks, Ir. 21.
2. Steven Carter 22,
3. 23.
4 24.
5 25,
6 26.
7. 27.
8 28.
9 29.
10. 30.
11. 31.
12. 32.
13. 33.
14. 34.
15, 35.
16. 36.
17. 37.
18. 38,
19. 39.
20. 40,




For the month of: September '18

&

As principal of _Navarre High School
(Name of School)

63-10-08 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at

our work location. These volunteers

)
 Date: 9/6/2018

appropriateiW for p]ace
Principal. _% . ‘

ve applications on file in our office and have been
SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

(Signature) /

1 Akers, Sherry

2 Alelandro, Giovanni

21 Brabms, Keith

22 Brancato, Sunny

3 Alford, Everett

23 Brewer, Brandy

4 Allgood, Heidi

24 Bridges, Rochelie

5 Aligood, Witey

25 Brinsfield, Brian

6 Armstrong, Amanda

26 Brown, David

T Atkins, Nigel

27 Brown, Stephen

8 Aylesworth, Michael

28 Buring, Alan

9 Baker, Deborah

29 Buring, Lori

10 Ballow, Anna

30 Burkstt, Matt

11 Ballow, Lisa

31 Burt, Jessica

12 Bartleit, Tammy

32 Busch, Misty

13 Bartlett, Wayne

33 Caballero, Angenette

14 Bauldree, Russell

34 Campbell, Marilia

15 Bautista, David

35 Campbell, Mariiia

16 Bautista, Janst

36 Carlson, Kyrsten

17 Betts, Kenneth

37 Charles, Jennifer

18 Biggar, Alice

38 Cheney, Jason

19 Bosch, Angela

39 Cheney, Jennea

20 Bosch, Rafael

40 Cobb, Richard




For the month of: September '18 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of _Navarre High School
{(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for plagement.  [x] SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date: 9/6/2018

ignature)

1 Collins, Charles

2 Collins, Greg

21 Drake, Madison

22 Duphiney, Natalie

3 Collins, Michael

23 Earls, Cindi

4 Combs-Tatum, Rita

24 Eastwood, Amy

5 Conwell, Krisien

6 cook, Cameron

25 Egleston, Takara

26 Ellioti, Renee

7 Cook, Kim

27 Embrey, Kayley

8 Cook, Kimberly

28 England, Kristen

9 Cook, Michael

29 Ethridge, Jimmie

10 Courtney, Victoria

30 Evans, Julie

11 Coutts, Judy

31 Fenstermaker, Michelle

12 Coutts,Matthew

32 Fields, Sarah

13 Cralg, Chris

33 Fijalkowski, Kelly

14 Daniels, Shannon

34 Finley, Wendy

15 Daniels, Tiara

16 Diaz, Alfredo

35 Fisher, Kimberly

36 flannery, Greg

17 Diaz, Valetie

37 Flannery, Lindsey

18 Dillard, Feather

38 Frank, Caren

19 Dodrill, Janna

39 Frank, Charles

20 Donovan, Sydnee

40 Gaddy, Caitiyn




For the month of: September '18 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of _Navarre High School
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement.  [x|SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: G\ Date: 9/6/2018

(é"lgnature) )

1 Gaddy, Cara

21 Hawley, Lorna

2 Gann, Yolanda

22 Hayward, Bernard

3 Gardner, Heath

23 Helms, David

4 Gardner, Laura

24 Hester, James

5 Gamer, Carrie

25 Hill, Bethany

6 Gibson, Melissa

26 Hill, Joseph

7 Gibson, Timothy

27 Hinderliter, Angela

8 Gilmore, Deborah

28 Hofmann, Jessica

9 Godbout, Sarah

29 Holbrook, Brandi

10 Goodman, Hannah

30 Holmes, Jessie

11 Gostomski, Dawn

31 Holi, Scott

12 Gracia-Loera, Mirta

32 Honaker, Laurie

13 Graene, Christina

33 Hudson, Logan

14 Greene, Timothy

34 James, Catherine

15 Gribbie, David

35 jansen, Jacob

16 Hamilton, April

36 Jetferson, AJ

17 Harman, Austin

37 Jernigan, Heather

18 Haswell, Stephen

38 Johanneman, Jubilee

19 Hawkins, Charla

39 Johnson, Cindy

20 Hawley, James

40 Johnson, Linda




For the month of: September '18 653-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of _Navarre High School
(Name of School}

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement.  [x]SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal:

(iignature)

1 Johnson, Lori

2 Joseph, Jesse

Date: 9/6/2018

21 Matos, Rachel

22 McKeen, Max

3 Kayser, Ainsley

23 McMannus, Katie

4 Keeney, Lisa

24 McNair, Deborah

5 Kern, Melissa

25 Melendez, Betty

6 Kilpatrick, Kerry

26 Melendez, Mitchell

7 King, Kimberly

27 Mellette, Sharon

8 Kostopoulos, Charity

28 Meyer, Erlca

9 Lankist, Francis

29 Miller, Katie

10 Lankist, Michelie

30 Mirra, John

11 law, Leah 31 Mobley, Michael
12 Law,Carla 32 Mobley, Winter
13 Lingad Sharon 33 Monne, Mark

14 Lowery, Yvonne

34 Monno, Melisa

15 MacFarland, Justyn

35 Mootre, Connar

16 Mallory, Jennifer

36 Morales, Carlos

17 Mallory, Jennifer

37 Moran, Pairick

18 Manning, Denise

38 Musick, Brooke

19 Martin, Jessica

39 Myers, David

20 Matos, Rachel

40 Myers, Wandy




For the month of; September '18 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of  Navarre High School
{(Name of School}

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement.  [x]SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: 4 dn Date: 9/6/2018

(Signature)

1 Nelson, Taylor

2 Nolan, Leslie

21 Rousseau, Kristy

22 Rudman, Sophie

3 O'Connor, Pete

23 Russ, Heather

4 Otiley, Kariria

24 Salazar, Dan

5 Palmer,Masump

25 Sawyer, Jenetia

6 Peoples, Trisha

26 Schuchard, James

7 Pettus, Praise

27 Schultz, Erica

8 Phillips, Melodie

28 Shawaryn, Jackie

9 Pinard, Adriana

29 Simpson, Kayleigh

10 Pinard, Sarah

30 Slaton, Keagan

11 Place, Sandy

12 Porter, Angela

31 8lingloff, Samantha,

32 Smith, Robert

13 Porter, Veronica

33 Solomon, Jarrod

14 Preston, Elise

34 Stevenson, Jessica

15 Purvis, Teresa

35 Straight, Alethea

16 Ramirez, Joe

36 Straight, Eric

17 Rathbun, Julia

37 Strumeyer, Sammy

18 Ravene!, Aubri

38 Terry, Christel

19 Rodrigugz, Cathryn

39 Thomas, Donna

20 Rodriguez, Tim

40 Torres, Shonte




For the month of: September '18 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of _Navarre High School
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement.  [x]SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: %im \/\&Mdléﬁ(] /9 Date: 9/6/2018
( )

ignature
1 Tsuiji, Mason 21 Zimmerman, Brian
2 Wade, Befan 22
3 Wagner, Raymond 23
4 Walker, Patrick 24
5 Wallace, Ken 25
6 Wangerin, Christine 26
7 Ward, Ben 27
8 Ward, Elizabeth 28
9 Ward, Leanne 29
10 Warren, Jorunn 30
11 Watson, James 31
12 White, Sarah 32
13 Wiggins, Tanner 33
14 Wihela, Allen 34
15 Wihela, Corrino 35
16 Wilcox, Tanner 36
17 Wood,Sarah 37
18 Woodruff, Joseph 38
19 Woodruff, Misti 39

20 Wright, Damon 40




For the month of: Aug-18 63-10-09 1983

69( Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form
o

ipal of Pace High
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been

appropriately scre%ejyzjment. ﬁ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal: / Date: S} 3 "§ / "/ (V

’(Signature)
1. Apple, Cheyenne 21. Hatch, Megan
2. Appling, Stephanie 22. Hatch, Monica
3. Arce, Adrienne 23. Hatteroth, Janelle
4. Arce, Cyril 24. Helderth, Melissee
5. Armbruster, Amber 25. Hill, Brian
6. Hattie, Carmen 26. Hinson, Lourann
7. Béll, Juanita 27. Hommerbocker, Scarlett
8. Biles, Jennifer 28. Igus, Christina
9. Biles, Mckinzi 29. Jason, Christine
10. Black, Denise 30. Jason, Thomas
11. Black, Charles 31. Kidwell, Jamie
12. Bowers, Ashleigh 32. Lilac, Sarah
13. Bozerman, Cameron 33. Leslie, Michelle
14. Brandt, Leslie 34. Martin, Elizabeth
15. Carroll, Greg 35. Mastis, Gloria (Diane}
16. Carsoh. Ed 36. Merchel, Andrew
17. Cushing, Connie 37. Merchel, Heather
18. Earl, John 38. Morgan, Rita
19. Gates, Eric 39. Olafsen, William

20. Glenn, Sarah 40. Parsch, Daniel




i)

For the month of: Afbl@ - 18 , 63-10-09 1983

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to ser
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have b
i\ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATQORS

appropriately scrﬁj /placement EEI
Principal: 0Ll Date: S”?ﬂ'—" /(S/

|gnature
41. Porter, Margaret 61.
42. Rabb, Robert 62.
43. Roberts, Cynthia 63.
44, Schrenker, Marc 64.
45. Shaner, William 65.
46. Shiver, Kristi 66.
47 . Snowden, Summer 67.
48. Staszak, Richard 68.
49, stigler, Matthew 69.
50. Thies, Evangeline 70.
51. Walker, Richard 71.
52. Weaver, Anna 72.
53. Weeks, Alicia 73.
54. 74.
55. ~75.
56. 76.
57. 77.
58. 78.
59. 79.

60. 80.




For the month of: Aug-18 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

e !
As principal of ?/ Pace High
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for,placement. @ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

g
Principal: _/) LOAELELS Date: ?-1/-1¢ J
(Signature
1. Apple, Cheyenne 21. Haich, Monica
2. Appling, Stephanie 22. Hatteroth, J.anelle
3. Arce, Adrienne 23. Helderth, Mslissee
4. Arce, Cyril 24. Hill, Brian
5. Armbruster, Amber 25. Hinson, Lourann
6. Hattie, Carmen | 26. Hommerbocker, Scarlett
7. Bell, Juanita 27. lgus, Christina
8. Biles, Jennifer 28. Jason, Christine
9. Biles, Mckinzi 29. Jason, Thomas
10. Black, Denise 30. Kidwell, Jamie
11. Black, Charles 31. Lilac, Sarah
12. Bowers, Ashleigh 32. Leslie, Michelle
13. Bozerman, Cameron 33. Martin, Elizabeth
14. Brandt, Leslie 34. Mastis, Gloria (Diane)
15. Carroll, Greg 35. Merchel, Andrew
18. Carsoh. Ed 36. Merchel, Heather
17. Cushing, Connie 37. Morgan, Rita
18. Earl, John 38. Olafsen, William
19. Gates, Eric 39. Parsch, Daniel
20. Glenn, Sarah 40. Porter, Maragret

Hatch, Megan



For the month of: Auq‘ - 18 63-10-00 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of _¥ace  Hioh <hool .a School Volunteer
(Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have bee
appropriately screened for placement. m SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date:
(Signature)

41. Rabb, Robert 61.
42. Roberts, Cynthia 62.
43. Shaner, William 63.
44. Shiver, Kristi 64.
45. -Snowden, Summer 65.
46. Staszak, Richard 66.
A7. Stigler, Matthew 67.
48. Thies, Evangeline 68.
49, Walker, Richard 69.
50. Weaver, Anna 70.
51. Weeks, Alicia 71.
52. : 72.
53. 73.
54. 74.
55. 75.
56. 76.
57. 77.
58. 78.
59. 79.

60. 80.




63-10-09 1983

For the month of: &7&{?“\'&! m bey i@i &

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Scm'{’a Rosa Adutt Sciseal , 4 School Volunteer
Program participating school, 1 recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve our

work location. These Volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

= Date.“F Sﬂa){fﬂé@/&a /&

Principal:

"Roxana Myers 2
2. f 22.
3. 23,
4 24,
3. 25.
6. 26.
7. 27.
8. 28.
9. 29
10. 30.
11. % 31
12. 32.
13. 33.
14. 34.
15. 35,
16. 36.
17. 37.
8. 38.
19. 39.
20. 40.




